Tahtisarjojen kutsukilpailu 7.10.2020

Minit 2012 ja nuoremmat

Sijoitus Nimi

Lindqvist Filippa
Kayhty Alexandra
Wilenius Lumi
Ehlers Ingrid
Tomashevich Alena
Seppala Olivia
Enlund Jade
Storbacka Sofie

O NOUeEWDNR

Ylituomari  Elli-Noora Nevalainen

Tuomarit Ida Hellstrom
Victoria Lindgren

Seura

ETK
HTA
ETK
ETK
HTA
ETK
HTA
ETK

Pisteet

42,33
42,00
37,67
33,67
32,00
28,67
24,67
20,67

HELSINGIN TAITOLUISTELUAKATEMIA HTA

kiihtyva istumapiruetti

todella upea vaakaliuku



